
WOMEN’S DIVISION  165.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaylee Shank Andover Central High School 157.2 140.0 10

2 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 158.8 135.0 8

3 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 157.7 120.0 6

4 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 163.1 120.0 4

5 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.1 115.0 2

6 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 157.8 110.0 1

7 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 158.6 110.0 0

8 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 162.2 110.0 0

9 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.0 100.0 0

10 Summer Bice Abilene High School 157.5 95.0 0

11 Emily  Metcalf Ulysses High School 164.3 95.0 0

12 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 156.6 90.0 0

13 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.0 0 0

Women’s Division  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.0 355.0 10

2 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 158.8 245.0 8

3 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 163.1 240.0 6

4 Summer Bice Abilene High School 157.5 225.0 4

5 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.1 215.0 2

6 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 157.7 210.0 1

7 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 158.6 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 162.2 210.0 0

9 Kaylee Shank Andover Central High School 157.2 205.0 0

10 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 157.8 185.0 0

11 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.0 170.0 0

12 Emily  Metcalf Ulysses High School 164.3 155.0 0

13 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 156.6 130.0 0

Women’s Division  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.0 205.0 10

2 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 158.8 150.0 8

3 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 163.1 150.0 6

4 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 157.7 135.0 4

5 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.1 135.0 2

6 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 158.6 130.0 1

7 Summer Bice Abilene High School 157.5 125.0 0

8 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 157.8 125.0 0

9 Kaylee Shank Andover Central High School 157.2 115.0 0

10 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 162.2 115.0 0

11 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.0 105.0 0

12 Emily  Metcalf Ulysses High School 164.3 95.0 0

13 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 156.6 85.0 0

Women’s Division  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.0 560.0 10

2 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 158.8 530.0 8

3 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 163.1 510.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Aleena  Rinehart Wellington High School 157.7 465.0 4

5 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.1 465.0 2

6 Kaylee Shank Andover Central High School 157.2 460.0 1

7 Zyon Robinson-Turner Coffeyville Field-Kindley 158.6 450.0 0

8 Summer Bice Abilene High School 157.5 445.0 0

9 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 162.2 435.0 0

10 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 157.8 420.0 0

11 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.0 375.0 0

12 Emily  Metcalf Ulysses High School 164.3 345.0 0

13 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 156.6 305.0 0


